

sas

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.715 OF 2016

Sou. Vijaya Shrikant Budhe ..Applicant.

V/s.

Sou. Mangala Irogonda Patil & Ors. ..Respondents.

Ms.Neeta Karnik for the Applicant.

Mr.Ajay Magadum i/b. S.S.Patwardhan for Respondent Nos.1 to 4.

CORAM : N.M.Jamdar, J.

DATED : 27 January, 2017

P.C. :-

At the request of the learned counsel for the Applicant, place this Civil Revision Application along with Civil Revision Application No.536 of 2016 filed by the Respondents challenging the same impugned order, on 8 February, 2017.

(N.M.Jamdar, J.)