

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 715 OF 2016

Dr. Sou. Vijaya Shrikant Budhe ....Applicant

V/S

Sou Mangala Irogonda Patil And Ors ....Respondent

**CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J**

**DATE : 22nd October, 2018**

**P.C. :**

Due to paucity of time , Stand over to 29/11/2018.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**